
Trailers that 
fit your lifestyle



2,998 lbs.

2,298 lbs.

700 lbs.

6’

10’

11’ 3”

Galvalume Plus™

Extends - 15” w/Load Retention

Landscape (Folds in)

15” Solid

3500 lbs. Torsion

Adjustable

ST205/75R 15”LRC

Aluminum

6 In-Floor Recessed

Protected Wiring

LED Sealed

2”

Included

G.V.W.

Payload

Weight

Interior Width

Interior Length

Expands to (Int.)

Material

Front Gate

Tailgate

Side

Suspension

Two-Position Axle

Wheel size

Rim

Floor Tie down Points

Wiring

Lighting

Coupler

Tongue Jack

1200 lbs.

970 lbs.

230 lbs.

4’ 3”

13’

N/A

Galvalume Plus™

N/A

N/A

N/A

1500 lbs. Spring

N/A

5.70 X 8 LRC

White 

N/A

Protected Wiring

LED Sealed

1 7/8” 

N/A

2,720 lbs.

2,100 lbs.

620 lbs.

5’

10’

11’ 3”

Galvalume Plus™

Extends - 15” w/Load Retention

Landscape (Folds in)

15” Solid

3500 lbs. Torsion

Adjustable

ST175/80R13 LRC

Aluminum

6 In-Floor Recessed

Protected Wiring

LED Sealed

2”

Included

1,998 lbs.

1,508 lbs.

490 lbs.

5’

7’ 3”

8’ 6”

Galvalume Plus™

Extends - 15” w/Load Retention

Landscape (Folds in)

15” Solid

2200 lbs. Torsion 

N/A

ST175/80R13 LRC

Aluminum

4 In-Floor Recessed

Protected Wiring

LED Sealed 

2” 

Included 

Specifications

1,980 lbs.

1,600lbs.

380 lbs.

5’

7’ 5”

8’2”

Galvalume Plus™ 

Extends - 9”

Landscape (Folds in)

9” Rail

2200 lbs. Torsion 

N/A

4.80 X 12 LRC

Black

4 In-Floor Recessed

Protected Wiring

LED Sealed 

2” 

N/A

48-168-BT13 60-090-ROLB 60-084-TBXLA 60-120-TBXLA 60-120-TBXLA
Watercraft 5’ x 7’5” 5’ x 7’3” 5’ x 10’ 6’ x 10’


