Trailers that **fit** your lifestyle









Specifications

G.V.W.	1200 lbs.	1,980 lbs.	1,998 lbs.	2,720 lbs.	2,998 lbs.
Payload	970 lbs.	1,600lbs.	1,508 lbs.	2,100 lbs.	2,298 lbs.
Weight	230 lbs.	380 lbs.	490 lbs.	620 lbs.	700 lbs.
Interior Width	4' 3"	5'	5'	5'	6'
Interior Length	13'	7' 5"	7' 3"	10'	10'
Expands to (Int.)	N/A	8'2"	8' 6"	11' 3"	11' 3"
Material	Galvalume Plus™	Galvalume Plus™	Galvalume Plus™	Galvalume Plus™	Galvalume Plus™
Front Gate	N/A	Extends - 9"	Extends - 15" w/Load Retention	Extends - 15" w/Load Retention	Extends - 15" w/Load Retention
Tailgate	N/A	Landscape (Folds in)	Landscape (Folds in)	Landscape (Folds in)	Landscape (Folds in)
Side	N/A	9" Rail	15" Solid	15" Solid	15" Solid
Suspension	1500 lbs. Spring	2200 lbs. Torsion	2200 lbs. Torsion	3500 lbs. Torsion	3500 lbs. Torsion
Two-Position Axle	N/A	N/A	N/A	Adjustable	Adjustable
Wheel size	5.70 X 8 LRC	4.80 X 12 LRC	ST175/80R13 LRC	ST175/80R13 LRC	ST205/75R 15"LRC
Rim	White	Black	Aluminum	Aluminum	Aluminum
Floor Tie down Points	N/A	4 In-Floor Recessed	4 In-Floor Recessed	6 In-Floor Recessed	6 In-Floor Recessed
Wiring	Protected Wiring	Protected Wiring	Protected Wiring	Protected Wiring	Protected Wiring
Lighting	LED Sealed	LED Sealed	LED Sealed	LED Sealed	LED Sealed
Coupler	1 7/8"	2"	2"	2"	2"
Tongue Jack	N/A	N/A	Included	Included	Included